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ADULT

8607501

8607505

8607507

8721382

8729351

8601265

8601268

8676779

8689352

8689372

8740184

8748681

8753614

8753749

8754336

Case

PERRY, SHANNON LOUISE

PERRY, SHANNON LOUISE

PERRY, SHANNON LOUISE

JESSOME, ETHAN JAMES

MILLS, CECIL

BURKE, DERICK D

BURKE, DERICK D

CRANE, DANIEL SCOTT

PATEL, MAULIK NANJIBHAI

VISHAL, -

SYLLIBOY, LYNDON

GOVE, PAUL WILLIAM

YASH PAL, -

SMITH, HUGHIE DAVID

OKODUA, JOSEPH EBEIGHE

Name

695368-6

695368-6

695368-5

955360-1

6411-9

870341-4

870341-5

245376-7

983412-1

984030-1

925843-1

379700-6

994151-2

91189-41

995275-1

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

LCA 87(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 200(3)

BACA 4(1)

LCA 87(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


