Ref: scheduled_cases

Jennifer L. Stairs

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 1, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

22-APR-2024 09:04 Page 1 of 1

Case

ADULT

		Person					Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8607501	PERRY, SHANNON LOUISE	695368-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8607505	PERRY, SHANNON LOUISE	695368-6	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8607507	PERRY, SHANNON LOUISE	695368-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8721382	JESSOME, ETHAN JAMES	955360-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8729351	MILLS, CECIL	6411-9	LCA 87(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8601265	BURKE, DERICK D	870341-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8601268	BURKE, DERICK D	870341-5	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8676779	CRANE, DANIEL SCOTT	245376-7	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8689352	PATEL, MAULIK NANJIBHAI	983412-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm		
8689372	VISHAL, -	984030-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8740184	SYLLIBOY, LYNDON	925843-1	BACA 4(1)		06:00 pm		
8748681	GOVE, PAUL WILLIAM	379700-6	LCA 87(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8753614	YASH PAL, -	994151-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8753749	SMITH, HUGHIE DAVID	91189-41	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8754336	OKODUA, JOSEPH EBEIGHE	995275-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm		